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No. of Sheep on

iApril 30,
1894.

April 30,
1895.

Wilkie, Alex., Nelson
Williams, H, Croixelles, Nelson
Withers, John, Hazelmere, Wakapuaka
Wratt, H., Spring Grove
Wratt, William, Spring Grove
York, H. T., Appleby
YTork, Thomas, Bishopdale

7'
64

54'
191

200
75

488
'52
69

136
122

120
"5

(In Motueka Subdivision).
Alexander, R. B., Motueka
Anglesey, W., Tadmor
Arnold, Arthur, Motupiko
Arnold, John, Motupiko
Arnold,Richard, Motupiko
Askew, W., Riwaka
Atkins, W., Motueka
Auty, W., Motueka
Barker, T. J. J , Stanley Brook
Barrows, A., Brooklands, Riwaka
Barrows, Charles, Riwaka
Beatson, Charles, Ngatimoti
Beatson, D. G., Ngatimoti
Beeby, R., Sherry
Bensemann, D. H. C, Neudorf
Bensemann, T.,'and Korte, Upper Moutere...
Bensemann, G. F. W., Upper Moutere
Bensemann, J. H., Upper Moutere
Bensemann, J. H. D., sen., Upper Moutere...
Best, C. and W., Upper Moutere
Best, W. and H, Dovedale
Bethwaite, H. W., Riwaka
Beuke, J. D., Neudorf
Biggs, Alfred, Tadmor
Biggs, John, Tadmor
Biggs, William, Stanley Brook
Blancheet, Mrs. Leon, Tadmor Valley
Bockmann, Charles, Upper Moutere
Bockmann, F., Upper Moutere
Bockmann, Henry, Upper Moutere
Bockmann, J., Upper Moutere
Bosselmann, D. H. A., Upper Moutere
Bosselmann, J. W., Neudorf
Boyd, A. w., Lower Moutere
Bowden, Miss M., Ngatimoti
Boyce, G., Lower Moutere
Boyd, W., Tadmor
Brereton, Mrs. W., Ngatimoti
Brewerton, F. M., Motupiko
Bromell, T. A., Motupiko
Brommell, P. H, Motupiko
Brougham, T. G., Upper Moutere
Brown, W. E., White Bluff, Lower Moutere
Burnett, E. K., Dovedale
Burnett, T. R., Dovedale
Burrell, E. J., Stanley Brook
Burrows, W. G., Stanley Brook
Burrows, W. J., Stanley Brook
Canton, J., Ngatimoti
Cederman, John, Riwaka
Chandler, James, Sherry
Chapman, James,Pangatotara, Motueka ...
Chaytor, A., Upper Moutere
Checker, Henry, Lower Moutere
Chrichton, Charles, Motueka
Christian, William, Tadmor
Claasen, J., Upper Moutere
Clifford, J., Motueka
Coleman, A. G., Motupiko
Coleman Bros., Motupiko
Coleman, F. J., Motupiko
Coleman, G., Motupiko
Coleman, R. H., Motupiko
Coleman, W. F., Motupiko
Cook, George, Riwaka
Cook, J. W.. Riwaka
Cook, W., Lower Moutere
Cousins, D. Thorpe
Cowin, James, Stanley Brook
Cowin, W., Thorpe
Cressnell, W., Lower Moutere
Crichton, J., Stanley Brook
Dapp, W., Baton

87,337 92,065

122
261
162
700
394
496
'5°
102

'32
320
.1

700
489
534
100

S'7
'9
24

148
150
231

70
558
37
3'

1.3'
178
227
196
54o
200

392
190
186
9'
61

525
171
570
165

404
'97

99
122
96
99

282

211

63
76

547
164

572
222
300
'99
61
96
93
96

129
94
29
60

Nil
86

Nil

166
99

186
500
447
708
267
7'

289
400

96
170
192

437
425
867
282
7'

300
Soo
97

'49
287
152
240
691
926
68

212
675
890

80
354
120
93

14280
260
'65
362
107
294
97
'5'
243
'57
157
211

1356
232
200
140
95

355
'3'
96

188
SO

260
200
344
9'

343
97
136

300
'47
180
3001264
272
250
160
95

No. of Sheep on
April 30,

1894.
April30,

1895.

Davies, Albert, Dovedale
Davies C. A. F., Tadmor
Davis, E. B., Dovedale
Delany, James, Ngatimoti
Donald, Mrs. N. C, Marahan, Motueka
Douglas, W., Motueka
Drogemuller, C, Upper Moutere
Drogemuller, W., Upper Moutere
Drummond, A., Dehra Doon, Riwaka
Drummond, A., Riverina, Stanley Brook ...
Drummond, Daniel, Lower Moutere
Drummond, James, Lower Moutere
Drummond, J. and W., Upper Moutere
Diicker, _., Neudorf
Ducker, G. H, Neudorf
Duncan, James,Riwaka
Duncan, James, Tadmor
Durrant, John,Thorpe
Diivel, F. H. C, Upper Moutere
Eatwell, W. J., Stanley Brook
Eban, H. L., Dovedale
Eban, R., Stanley Brook
Edgar. J.D., Upper Motupiko
Edgar, R., Motupiko
Edwards, A. R., Lower Moutere
Edwards, W., Lower Moutere
Eggers, Hans, Upper Moutere
Eggers, Henry, Upper Moutere
Eggers, Joachim, Upper Moutere
Evens, T., Motueka
Evers, J. H, Upper Moutere
Ewers, Christian, Neudorf
Ewers, F., Upper Moutere
Ewers, H, Neudorf
Ewers, Ludwig, Neudorf
Ewers, William, JNendorf
Eyles, Charles, Thorpe
Fawcet, J. and W., Tadmor
Fenemor, J.,Tadmor
Fenemor, W., Stanley Brook
Fenmore, Frederick, Tadmor
Fitch, Isaac, Tadmor
Flanagan, William, Sherty
Flett, D., Ngatimoti
Fletl, James, Lower Moutere
Fogden, W. F., Motupiko
Ford, _., Upper Moutere
Forsyth, Mrs. M. C, Stanley Brook
Fowler, Alfred, Tadmor
Freeman, Earnest, TT'orpe
Fry, J. W., Riwaka
Fry, Richard, Motueka
Fugle Bros., Stanley Brook
Fuller, F. 0., Lower Moutere
Funnell, W. J., Lower Moutere
Gardner, J., Upper Moutere
Gay, Joseph, Foxhill
Gibbs, F. W., Motupiko
Gibbs, G., Tadmor
Gibbs, vv., Motupiko
Gifford, Charles, Upper Moutere
Gilroy, Patrick, Baton
Glasgow, Theodore, Riwaka
Glover, G., Motueka
Goodall, Samuel, Tadmor
Green, C., Motueka
Green, Charles, jun., Ngatimoti
Green, H. G., Tadmor
Griffith, T., Stanley Brook
Griffiths, James, Upper Moutere
Grooby, Ernest, Pangatotara
Grooby, F., sen., Motueka
Grooby, F. and G., Motueka
Grooby, Geo. Tertius, Rocky River, Motueka
Grooby, Henry, Ngatimoti
Grooby, T., Motueka
Grooby, T., jun., Ngatimoti
Grooby, T. T., Ngatimoti
Groom, William, Upper Moutere
Guest, John, Ngatimoti
Guy, J. A., Ngatimoti
Hall, T., Thorpe
Hannen, Hugh, Tadmor
Hanron, M., Stanley Brook

6o

105
658
102
91

'65
358

1293
5000

101
100
292
95

280
7i

400
163

1109
800
581
70

788
503
125
96

352
no
121
81
73
4'

100
75
59

796
800
'55
225

5 3
"5
7'

113
97
93
34

352
100

65
192
'52
200
•63
87

183
486

1211
5000
'37
6,3

360
96
4'

300
86

500
'75

1262
686
697

70
559
363
127
9'

372
'33
97
95
60
21
97
70
67

761
810
172

279
49

184
186

97
9'

284
241

184
74
47

293
465

1. is
28

487
172

nco
962
500
202
38858

120
100
6938

248
41
9'
96

292
316
29

270
76

188
276
394

1230
'4

297
95

169
IOOO

788569
203
454

37
82
80

198
'73
43

200
70

1200

21463
4'875
26

898

86
190
148
5°

200
98

294
30
49

888

996
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